Kampioenschap - Haarlem 6-3-2023

Daguitslag J

ongens pup. DEF

pos nr

8
16
20
18
10

9
14

~N o 0o h WN PR

6-3-2023 17:51:08

naam

Vincent Meulmeester

Manuel Zwetsloot

Sverre Lindstedt

Puck Welp

Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg
Vince van den Heuvel

Wilco Ooms

4rnd 2km 00:02:46uur (gem. 41,5sec) 34,7km/h

Woonplaats sponsor

Leiden

Ter Aar
Haarlem
Heemskerk
Kudelstaart
Beverwijk
Lijnden

rnd grp pnt
4
4
4
4
4
lvanl



